
 

CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase II 

  (P.W. 567-7) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  February 13, 2019 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

Mercoza 
Campbell 

 

 

Kerex Engineering, Inc. 

Pleasant Hill 

 

 

R & S Construction 

Management, Inc. 

San Francisco 

 

 

TNB Construction 
Antioch 

 

 

Sposeto Engineering, Inc. 

Livermore 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$285,000.00 

 
$224,700.00 

 
$253,200.00 

 
$258,150.00 

 
$265,400.00 

 
$296,825.00 

 

 
 

Mercoza Kerex Engineering, Inc. R & S Construction Mgmt, Inc. TNB Construction Sposeto Engineering, Inc. 
      

 Demolition None None Submitted None None 

 Villalobos & Associates     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



 

CITY OF ANTIOCH 
  

TABULATION OF BIDS 
 

JOB TITLE:   Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase II 

  (P.W. 567-7) 
 
BIDS OPENED:  February 13, 2019 ~ 2:00 p.m. 

  City Council Chambers 
 
 
  

 

 
 

 

 

Engineer's 

Estimate 
 

 

 

JD Partners Concrete 

Pleasanton 

 

 

Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. 

San Jose 

 

 

GEMS Environmental 

Management Services, Inc. 

Concord 

 

 

Saboo, Inc. 

Brentwood 

 

 
TOTAL BID PRICE 

 
$285,000.00 

 
$299,500.00 

 
$317,511.00 

 
$339,931.60 

 
$458,750.00 

 

 

 
 

JD Partners Concrete Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. GEMS Environmental Mgmt Services, Inc. Saboo, Inc. 
 

      

 Handrails Fabrication & Installation Provide Handrails None None  

 Bay Area Welding Hand Rails Unlimited    

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

 


