## CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

**JOB TITLE: Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase II** 

(P.W. 567-7)

BIDS OPENED: February 13, 2019 ~ 2:00 p.m. City Council Chambers

	Engineer's Estimate	Mercoza Campbell	Kerex Engineering, Inc. Pleasant Hill	R & S Construction Management, Inc. San Francisco	TNB Construction Antioch	Sposeto Engineering, Inc. Livermore
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$285,000.00	\$224,700.00	\$253,200.00	\$258,150.00	\$265,400.00	\$296,825.00

Mercoza	Kerex Engineering, Inc.	R & S Construction Mgmt, Inc.	TNB Construction	Sposeto Engineering, Inc.
<u>Demolition</u> Villalobos & Associates	<u>None</u>	None Submitted	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>

## CITY OF ANTIOCH

## **TABULATION OF BIDS**

JOB TITLE: Prewett Park Concrete Improvements, Phase II

(P.W. 567-7)

**BIDS OPENED:** February 13, 2019 ~ 2:00 p.m.

**City Council Chambers** 

	Engineer's Estimate	JD Partners Concrete Pleasanton	Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. San Jose	GEMS Environmental Management Services, Inc. Concord	Saboo, Inc. Brentwood	
TOTAL BID PRICE	\$285,000.00	\$299,500.00	\$317,511.00	\$339,931.60	\$458,750.00	

JD Partners Concrete	Silicon Valley Paving, Inc.	GEMS Environmental Mgmt Services, Inc.	Saboo, Inc.	
Handrails Fabrication & Installation Bay Area Welding	<u>Provide Handrails</u> Hand Rails Unlimited	<u>None</u>	<u>None</u>	